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Convoluted Ring 
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WARRANTY

SIZE

CODE

HEIGHT

WIDTH

DEPTH

CAPACITY

WEIGHT

WARRANTY

Large

BL9535 

90 mm

370 mm

450 mm

110 kg

160 g

1 year

This cushion conforms to the contours of the body and is 

designed to relieve pain in the tailbone and coccyx area caused 

by pressure point discomfort. The convoluted surface improves 

ventilation to the skin’s surface so ideal for people with 

increased skin sensitivity. 

Made of one-piece, puncture-proof 

convoluted foam rubber. The unique 

design of the ring cushion means that 

vulnerable tailbone and coccyx region 

cavity for pressure free comfort when 

sitting. This helps minimise the risk of 

pressure injury when seated for long 

periods. 

Ideal for post natal or post operative 

discomfort, haemorrhoids, hip bursitis, 

coccyx or prostrate inflammation; or 

other painful conditions.

Includes a lightweight stretch cover for 

added comfort, hygiene and ease of 

cleaning. The cover is easy to remove and 

can be machine washed.

Convoluted surfa
ce suite

d 

to th
e heavier u

ser

Unique centra
l cavity

  

for p
ressure fre

e sitti
ng


