

This cushion conforms to the contours of the body and is designed to relieve pain in the tailbone and coccyx area caused by pressure point discomfort. The convoluted surface improves ventilation to the skin's surface so ideal for people with increased skin sensitivity.

Made of one-piece, puncture-proof convoluted foam rubber. The unique design of the ring cushion means that vulnerable tailbone and coccyx region is effectively suspended by the central cavity for pressure free comfort when sitting. This helps minimise the risk of pressure injury when seated for long periods.

Ideal for post natal or post operative discomfort, haemorrhoids, hip bursitis, coccyx or prostrate inflammation; or other painful conditions.

Includes a lightweight stretch cover for added comfort, hygiene and ease of cleaning. The cover is easy to remove and can be machine washed.

SIZE	Large
CODE	BL9535
HEIGHT	90 mm
WIDTH	370 mm
DEPTH	450 mm
CAPACITY	110 kg
WEIGHT	160 g
WARRANTY	1 year



